ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION BY SPORT AND GENDER

Year 2005 2006
BASEBALL
MALES 40 | 34
BASKETBALL
MALES 47 36
FEMALES 21 21
EQUESTRIAN
MALES N/A N/A
FEMALES N/A N/A
GOLF
MALES 13 \ 11
FOOTBALL
MALES 121 | 110
SOFTBALL
FEMALES 21 | 14 15
SOCCER
MALES 33 37 38
FEMALES 25 28 32
TABLE TENNIS
MALES N/A N/A 2
FEMALES N/A N/A 2
TENNIS
MALES 7 11 8 7
FEMALES 6 11 12 10
VOLLEYBALL
FEMALES 11 | 16 | 21 | 12
CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COMBINED
MALES N/A 14 7 21
FEMALES N/A 9 11 19
CROSS COUNTRY
MALES 10 N/A N/A N/A
FEMALES 8 N/A N/A N/A
TRACK
MALES 6 N/A N/A N/A
FEMALES 5 N/A N/A N/A
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DEMOGRAPHICS OF INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETES

White
Non-
Hispanic

Black
Non-
Hispanic

Hispanic

Native
American

Non-
Resident
Alien

1999-00

242

24

2000-01

240

40

2001-02

268

26

2002-03

311

36

2003-04

271

42

2004-05

344

54

2005-06

276

90

2006-07

239

84

2007-08

262

74
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2008-09*

298

117

\‘

* Numbers pulled from Banner instead of web rosters (more student-athletes represented)
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